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Description

198507190001
57000

07/19/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

34 687

198510040002
18050

10/04/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

43 498

198510250002
36550

10/25/1985
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

46 373

198602270000
51770

02/27/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

62 208

198605150001
24320

05/15/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

71 993

198608150002
19790

08/15/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

86 329

198610130002
80190

10/13/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 238

198611050003
03270

11/05/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

98 709

198611050003
03840

11/05/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

98 567

198612040003
35350

12/04/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

103 426

198612010003
28570

12/01/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

102 578

198701120000
12360

01/12/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

109 518

198701130000
14020

01/13/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

109 850

198702090000
47010

02/09/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES BOWERS,
JAMES S,JR. &
SHE

114 48

198704100001
18450

04/10/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

124 304

198708120002
57720

08/12/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor RELEASES HEATON,
MARK S. &
ANN O.

145 501

198710080003
21880

10/08/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

154 428

198710090003
22370

10/09/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

154 689



198710140003
25990

10/14/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

155 210

198710140003
26520

10/14/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

155 210

198710160003
30000

10/16/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

155 634

198712220003
96910

12/22/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

164 568

198712220003
99680

12/22/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

164 576

198712300004
08850

12/30/1987
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

165 420

198801130000
10810

01/13/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 184

198802040000
33510

02/04/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

169 963

198802080000
36180

02/08/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

170 384

198802120000
41630

02/12/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 12

198802180000
48510

02/18/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

171 877

198802230000
51780

02/23/1988
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

172 295


