Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198507190001 57000	07/19/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	34	687				·
198510040002 18050	10/04/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	43	498				
198510250002 36550	10/25/1985 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	46	373				
198602270000 51770	02/27/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	62	208				
198605150001 24320	05/15/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	71	993				
198608150002 19790	08/15/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	86	329				
198610130002 80190	10/13/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	238				
198611050003 03270	11/05/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	98	709				
198611050003 03840	11/05/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	98	567				
198612040003 35350	12/04/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	103	426				
198612010003 28570	12/01/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	102	578				
198701120000 12360	01/12/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	109	518				
198701130000 14020	01/13/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	109	850				
198702090000 47010	02/09/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERS, JAMES S,JR. & SHE	114	48				
198704100001 18450	04/10/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	124	304				
198708120002 57720	08/12/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATON, MARK S. & ANN O.	145	501				
198710080003 21880	10/08/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	154	428				
198710090003 22370	10/09/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	154	689				

198710140003 25990	10/14/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	155	210		
198710140003 26520	10/14/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	155	210		
198710160003 30000	10/16/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	155	634		
198712220003 96910	12/22/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	164	568		
198712220003 99680	12/22/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	164	576		
198712300004 08850	12/30/1987 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	165	420		
198801130000 10810	01/13/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	184		
198802040000 33510	02/04/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	169	963		
198802080000 36180	02/08/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	170	384		
198802120000 41630	02/12/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	12		
198802180000 48510	02/18/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	171	877		
198802230000 51780	02/23/1988 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	172	295		